
Slno Application No Name of Applicant ITI Center name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/01987 EVENINGSTAR D. SHIRA Nongstoin Floriculture

2 ITI-ADM/2023/00672 SHEMPHANG RMEN Nongstoin Floriculture

3 ITI-ADM/2023/00553 AIBANJOPKUPAR MARNGAR Nongstoin Floriculture

4 ITI-ADM/2023/02095 BAPHIDAISUK L MAWNAI Nongstoin Floriculture

5 ITI-ADM/2023/01459 SHIBANA NONGBET Nongstoin Floriculture

6 ITI-ADM/2023/02097 LANANGSAN L MAWNAI Nongstoin Floriculture

7
ITI-ADM/2023/00205 SANTIMONIOUS SEWEDSTONE UMYIAP Nongstoin Floriculture

8 ITI-ADM/2023/01692 WANSHAILANG KHARMIH Nongstoin Floriculture

9 ITI-ADM/2023/02096 NANGKIEWLANG L MAWNAI Nongstoin Floriculture

10 ITI-ADM/2023/00367 PYNKHRAWBOKLANG HOOJON Nongstoin Floriculture

11 ITI-ADM/2023/00207 DEIPHISHA LYNGDOH Nongstoin Floriculture

12 ITI-ADM/2023/01204 SHEMBORLIN NONGSIANG Nongstoin Floriculture

13 ITI-ADM/2023/00193 RIBOKLANG UMYIAP Nongstoin Floriculture

14 ITI-ADM/2023/00416 FULLMOON SYIEMLIEH Nongstoin Floriculture

15 ITI-ADM/2023/00222 LAMSHAI LYNGDOH Nongstoin Floriculture

16 ITI-ADM/2023/01905 BIRESTJOHN SANGRIANG Nongstoin Floriculture

17 OFF LINE DIANA SYIEMLIEH Nongstoin Floriculture

18 OFF LINE WANDORMARY PUWEIN Nongstoin Floriculture

Slno Application No Name of applicant ITI Center name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/00553 AIBANJOPKUPAR MARNGAR Nongstoin Mason

2 ITI-ADM/2023/00193 RIBOKLANG UMYIAP Nongstoin Mason

3 ITI-ADM/2023/00222 LAMSHAI LYNGDOH Nongstoin Mason

4 ITI-ADM/2023/00672 SHEMPHANG RMEN Nongstoin Mason

5 ITI-ADM/2023/01670 PYNTNGELIN NONGSIANG Nongstoin Mason

6 ITI-ADM/2023/02070 BUSTAR POUL LYNGKHOI Nongstoin Mason

7 ITI-ADM/2023/00367 PYNKHRAWBOKLANG HOOJON Nongstoin Mason

8 ITI-ADM/2023/00207 DEIPHISHA LYNGDOH Nongstoin Mason

9 ITI-ADM/2023/01266 BONISHAI LYNGKHOI NONGLAIT Nongstoin Mason

10 ITI-ADM/2023/01692 WANSHAILANG KHARMIH Nongstoin Mason
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11 ITI-ADM/2023/00205 SANTIMONIOUS SEWEDSTONE UMYIAP Nongstoin Mason

12 OFF LINE JEFFERSON NONGSIEJ Nongstoin Mason

13 OFF LINE RONALDO SANGRIANG Nongstoin Mason

14 OFF LINE BANYLLA SANGRIANG Nongstoin Mason

15 OFF LINE SHEMBOKNESTAR KHARBANI Nongstoin Mason

Slno Application No Name of applicant ITI Center name Trade Name

1 ITI-ADM/2023/00553 AIBANJOPKUPAR MARNGAR ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

2 ITI-ADM/2023/00193 RIBOKLANG UMYIAP ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

3 ITI-ADM/2023/00222 LAMSHAI LYNGDOH ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

4 ITI-ADM/2023/00672 SHEMPHANG RMEN ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

5 ITI-ADM/2023/01670 PYNTNGELIN NONGSIANG ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

6 ITI-ADM/2023/02070 BUSTAR POUL LYNGKHOI ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

7 ITI-ADM/2023/00367 PYNKHRAWBOKLANG HOOJON ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

8 ITI-ADM/2023/00207 DEIPHISHA LYNGDOH ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

9 ITI-ADM/2023/01266 BONISHAI LYNGKHOI NONGLAIT ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

10 ITI-ADM/2023/01692 WANSHAILANG KHARMIH ITI Nongstoin Carpenter

11 ITI-ADM/2023/00205 SANTIMONIOUS SEWEDSTONE UMYIAP ITI Nongstoin Carpenter


